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H*3147 (Rat #0559, Act #0487 of 1986) General Bill, By J.L. Harris, P.B. Harris, R.L. Helmly, Sharpe and R.R. Woods

Similar (S 0760)
A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 52 so as to regulate the commitment of

chemically dependent persons; and to repeal Chapter 51 of Title 44, relating to alcoholics and drug addicts.-amended title

11/04/85
11/04/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
01/30/86
02/05/86
02/12/86
02/13/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
05/24/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/04/86
06/10/86
06/10/86
06/10/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-64

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-64
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-401
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 11, 1986 HJ-513

Read second time HJ-643

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-708

Introduced and read first time SJ-631

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-631

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-3006
Amended SJ-3157

Read second time SJ-3172

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3172

Amended SJ-3319

Read third time SJ-3322

Returned SJ-3322

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3525

Ratified R 559

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/87

Act No. 487
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